SHREEWIRE              SHREEWIRE NETTING
Leaf Filter:
1. Vertical  Pressure  Leaf  Filters are  used  for  filtration  of  liquids
with ~7% suspended solids:
 A  Vertical  Pressure  Leaf  Filter  consists  of  a  hermetically  sealed  tank  with
vertical filter leaves mounted on a central manifold at the bottom
 Each filter leaf is made from 5 layers of wire mesh – 2 outer filtering layers and
3 inner support layers

No  of
Leaves
Tank
OD
(mm)
Leaf
Height
(mm)
Leaf
Pitch
(mm)
Cake
Volume
(ltr)
SWN/VPLF/5/5  5 5 780 920 70 125
SWN/VPLF/10/9 10 9 900 920 70 250
SWN/VPLF/15/9 15 9 1100 1220 70 375
SWN/VPLF/20/11 20 11 1100 1220 70 500
SWN/VPLF/24/11 24 11 1340 1220 70 600
SWN/VPLF/30/15 30 15 1220 1220 70 750
SWN/VPLF/40/17 40 17 1500 1220 70 1000
SWN/VPLF/50/17 50 17 1500 1400 70 1250
SWN/VPLF/60/17 60 17 1500 1800 70 1500
SWN/VPLF/70/17 70 17 1650 1800 70 1750
* Other sizes and designs can be custom manufactured as per on individual client
requirements